PN: IC-2U-19RM-HARRIS-10   INDUSTRIAL COMPUTING PRODUCTS, INC.  CC 3LUV8 P1
    260 Bear Hill Road Suite 101 Waltham, MA 02451, USA
    Tel: 781-890-3111 Fax: 781-890-7117 Cage Code 3LUV8
Part # IC-2U-19RM-HARRIS-10
 19” Industrial Rack Mount PC 2U Case w/ 300W PSU (90 to 264 VAC).
 Dims 19” x 17” x 3.5”
 Gigabyte mother board
 Onboard Audio, Video, Gigabit LAN
 1 x Serial Port
 Intel I3 or equivalent 3.7GHz CPU
 8GB RAM
 500 GB 72k RPM SATA2 hard drive
 24x DVDRW SATA
 2U Riser card with 2 x PCI
 Windows 10 64bit
 Heavy Duty 20” Slide Rails
 Octopus interface cables
System equipped with Smart Universal PCI Multiport Serial Board. CP-118U have 8 RS-232/422/485 serial
ports support data rates of up to 921.6 Kbps, and provides full modem control signals, ensuring compatibility
with a wide range of serial peripherals. In addition, CP-118U works with both 3.3V and 5V PCI buses and 8 port
RS232 Octopus cable.
System equipped with the PCI-1751 is a 48-bit digital I/O card based on a PCI bus. Its 48 bits are divided into
six 8-bit I/O ports and users can configure each port as input or output via software. The PCI-1751 also
provides one event counter and two 16-bit timers, which can be cascaded to become a 32-bit timer.